
HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH: JABALPUR 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of Stationery 

Articles, Computer Hardware Items and Consumables Parts to 

the High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur. The sealed 

tender complete in all respect addressed to the Registrar 

General, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur must be 

submitted latest by 4:00 P.M. on 30 March, 2017. The detailed 

tender document with terms and conditions are available on 

the official website of the High Court i.e. www.mphc.gov.in  86 
www. tenders . gov. in . 

REGISTRAR GENERAL 



‘3 -0-r4 	TR-7f 1;itqi-, v1451(1V  

A'N 1 i111141/ 	 1441q ch 	611c1c1  

cri 2017-2018 	3-1ra- 	 11 1 71-11 	 34—d4-ff 1ei'1 

(1)41I-V 	 31-r41 -ff 	 -wth t, 	 *fl comlem 

	

30-03-2017 cb) tRE 4-00 	Oct) -go iii I 

1. ThT lq fRqH) 	 \3-ur1 	 Tful 	vissi(v 
 	WITt 	 30-03-2017 ch) T417:1 

4-00 	 6) v11-11 . 1-11 

2. 1'6-wi4 ER 	 IT R-TriTeit/cwit.v TT4Teir qqRl 	 
F4r4-qT fa-zw 	ii i1 I 

3. ftErff 1 -41T 	 qmo 1411q-r vriTi- -9T 6).) "cR 14qR IT 
--r-trTrr 

4. IIIHI 	kSN1-11IFT,fr cr)Ht-V 	 I 1 c-R1Ef5T cict) 
Cr----4A 4)1 	\3c-c- ' ciIZccl fiqIct)k 4)1 6)ii I 

5. v1T-Ncl cl))3IftTh )411 R), 	faqr ct)) cokut 

	

ftI1q-1-34 co) fqR--- c 	flcp() t 

6. Pi1ki 1 cCtTi-r9-frf5H m-Turt 1T PIftcI t, -ffrmft col ,th3i 	
-mg, dici 3T1R- 	 ftft--4-r 	ftzur 4 	icit t, Mt—a Ct) I 31-ft-414 t, 

3TRT 	c61 	j  ff11-9-r 	L-k 	3T1 -41-4 

7. fRqIchk 	"ORT qc) I 	 Tit 	 TIPTeTt 
	

• j 

	 iTrqf th  mqiq ct).) 	 futitff f'df4 cup Tut-  6) 4  I I I 

8. WILl 	41 ct)) 	Wrfeit 	 61.) -cR 31.2F41 
61,) cA -q-zrr 	---{11 	 fRqIci-)R €t)) 3111-4 u:14 LH 

cnim .361-11 61 411 -M-TT 	ci\) 3ITTR 	3Ittr1 	 
-Tfr 

9. ftfd-q-r 	31rk-4-9. 	-crq-rEr ft 311,) clie) .ffRIT9. 	-q-4- 
tIc1‘)t s) 	crpo') t)tiLl l000/—  col aA. ftra-q-r ct) 

TiTP-T 	30-03-2017  cict 3T1Tc.0 1 

10. 1*- q14 MT-  ct-PT) 	3n-li ft1-10-  30-03-2017  11l 4.00 	cich 
t 	1cl L-wc-no 11iq0 -Tfrf IfcA wkTrt 

11. WTTlir 	 Ti7FF/37T WM. 	TTP:Pit 	qqizi 	t-41 

12. fe1-4T 	1 --4-r-  31-03-2018  cich 19T-44 -0-Tfr 



13. ffff5R zjifi xTb R1-11-41-  à ti6-11EFT 	cb-r Af 	w4Tru-r---q--51 

	

TTfr#ol;e4 	-c12,11-  CRT -6).  th 	3TRT457 31-4T raiztT 	"cH 

cr))c 	 WRIT 	sZ-W (-11 

14. -fl194,1) cb-91V 	1TFft cT-1)- 	31,jsz-TR.  ff w0-z11.  ct• 

1WTT4>ItrftzlI 4\•)wt3ad k 4;46 U 	cb-TtrffizIl 	il-9-3fr 

	

31;1241- 	6)41 I 

15. RbTh1 ct 	 I 25,000 / — c.61 oio&o ( -45- 

c61) 	Jc-Mt -011)-  I 

16. TitkT flITT411- 	§1141 / .11 .1 .4F-----\bT 	r4ft-41 	rna - 

M-cjc-1 cl-) -11 31r4-agl 6)- Tr1 

17. f44 	.zR-1Wi6fik 	.0E-k-sic HThTc1ci)) 31-ItsiZT fTT cff -4 

CM 3.44-45R aiTT I iur Ta-TT f•-)f4 	 T?)--ifi.  

18. TR-1-;1 gl-RT k. tNT 31f445 ?AT 	R'cl-Ritzi -6)4T 1 I 

19. MA'qH fliq4.11/11-1.v cRit 	 -cf51 1fT c  kJ1P) 

flt'V 
(T;RIN-1-1) 

ifq 	coNif tcH4TR- 



A- q i wffill -kr-4.  wITtzLz--  imr-41-  4-  it4t 



List of Stationery Articles.  

S.No.  Name of Articles. 
1.   Acknowledgement Card. 
2.   Add Zel Pen (Achiver). 
3.   Add Zel Refill (Achiver). 
4.   Adhesive Tap 1.25 cm x 10 yard. 
5.   Apsara Platinum Pencil. 
6.   Big Size Pencil Rubber (Apsara). 
7.   Binding Cloth 20 Meter Roll. 
8.   Blue Thotha. 
9.   Brown 86Transparent Tap 1,2, and 3 Inch. 
10.   Brown Paper (Star). 
11.   Brown Paper 130 GSM Packing Use. 
12.   Brown Paper 44.5x34.5". 
13.   Calculator Citizen Ordinary. 
14.   Candles. 
15.   Card Sheets (Colored).  
16.   Card Board 24 Once (approx 450 gram). 
17.   Card Board 32 Once (approx 900 gram). 
18.   Cello Tap Brown/Transparent 2 1/2  30 Meter. 
19.   Chelpark/Camel/Parker Pen Ink. 
20.   Clip File Folder (F.S.) Bombay Clip. 
21.   Coated Cotton Fabric Raxin (Yellow). 
22.   Colour Pencil Natraj/Camel. 
23.   Colour Stick Flag (Plastic). 
24.   Colour Stick Flag (Page Marker). 
25.   Conference File Folder F.S.(Rexin). 
26.   Correction Tap White. 
27.   Eraj-ex-White Flud with diluter (Kores/Camlin). 
28.   Fevistick (Kores). 
29.   File Lace 55 c.m. (Superior). 
30.   Gum Bottle 60 m.l. (Mohini/Kores). 
31.   Gum Bottle 700 m.l. (Mohini/Kores). 
32.   Gum Tube (Kores/Camlin). 
33.   Highlighter Pen. 
34.   Imitation Paper (Marble). 
35.   Index File Folders F.S. and A/4 Size (Nayan). 
36.  J.K. Photo Copy Paper 70 GSM A/3 size. 
	 J.K. Photo Copy Paper 75 GSM. (Red). F.S. 86A/4 size. 

37.   Jotter Dot Pen (Use of Pen Stand). 
38.   Jotter Refill (Pointed) Steel Body (Montex). 
40.   Laser Inkjet Labels A/4. 
41.   Lead Pencil (Natraj). 
42.   Leaf File (Veer)/other. 
43.   Ledger Judgment Paper 17"x27" 90 GSM. 
44.   Lunkloth. 
45.   Maida. 
46.   Muslin Cloth 119 c.m. 
47.   Ordinary Refill Pointed (Bozon). 
48.   Paper Cutter Small/Big. 
49.   Paper Pin (Bell). 
50.   Paper Shredder 7 Sheet CC-014. (Steadfast). 
51.   Paper Weight (Glass). 
52.   Pencil Rubber (Natraj). 
53.   Pencil Sharpener (Apsara) Big. 
54.   Permanent Marker Pen Cello. 
55.   Pin Kushion (Magnetic). 
56.   Poker (Plastic and wooden Handle). 
57.   Punching Machine Big 85 Smll (Kangaroo). 
58.  PVC Plastic File Folder F.S.Size. 



Register 2 Quir 34x21" (Shikhar). 

60. Register 4 Quir 34x21" (Shikhar). 
61. Register 6 Quir 34x21" (Shikhar). 
62. Rexin Label Red/Black. 
63. Sares. 
64. Scale 12" Plastic (Natraj). 
65. Scissor (Big) 8 Inch. 
66. Sealing Wax (Ashoka). 
67. Short Hand Note Book 192 Pages. 
68. Sketch Pen Big Black/Colour. 
69. Slip Pad (Big &, Small) Conference. 
70. Small Tag 8 Inches (Veer)/ other branded company. 
71. Stamp Pad (Ashoka) 110mm x70 mm, 160mm x 97 mm. 
72. Stamp Pad Ink (Ashoka) 30 ml. 
73. Stapler (Kangaroo) HP-45, 111)--4i and 10 No. 
74. Stapler Pin (Kangaroo) 24/6 &, 10 No. Small. 
75. Stapler Pin 23/13 (Kangaroo). 
76. Sutli Rope (Nylon). 
77. Sutli. 
78. Table Glass 2'x3' 5 mm. 
79. Table Glass per foot 5 mm, 8 mm, and 12mm with polish. 
	 (White/Black/Brown) 

80. Tat Fatti (Packing Use). 
81. Threads (Vardhman/Chain Chliap 
82. Trio Clip File A/4 and F.S.Size. 
83. Typewriter Ribbon (Kores). 
84. Typing Carbon (Kores Cerello). 
85. U Shape Pin (Plastic). 
86. Water Spunj..__ .  
87. White Envelopes Marble _9"x4". 
88. White Envelopes Marble 11"x5". 
89. White Envelopes Marble 12"x6". (Plain &, Printed 
90. White Paper Marble 28 1/2  x 19 Winding Use). 
91. Window Envelopes Marble 11x5 White. 
92. Yellow Envelopes 8x10 Lamination. 
93. Yellow Envelopes 10x12 Laminai ion. 
94. Yellow Envelopes 10x14 Laminai ion. 
95. Yellow Envelopes 11x5 Lamination. 
96. Yellow Envelopes 12x16 Laminai ion. 
97. Leaf File (F.S.) 20 Leaf. 
98. Ring Folder F.S. and A/4 Size Plastic (Nayan 
99. Polish Cloth (13ig) Yellow. 
100. Computer Dusting Brush. 
101. Ledger Register (Jumbo deep) 425, and 8 Quire). 
102. Computer Paper_12x15x1 60 GSM with High Court logo print. 
103. Computer Paper . 12x15xII60 GSM with High Court logo print. 
104. Four  Folio File pad "Nayan". 
105. Big Size Rubber I3ands 3 & 4 lnh.  
106. Fax Roll (Kores) 210 mm x 25 Meter. 
107. Stapler Pin Opener (Kangaroo). 
108. Plastic White Boni Roll (Packing use) thick. 
109. Polythin 13a_g Transparent (8x10 and 9x12) size. 
110. Omega Clip Board A/1 and F.S. Size. 
111. "L" Folder Plastic F.S. Size. 
112. Pocket Diary (Spiral). 
113. Cello Liquiball Pen.. 
114. Pilot Hi -- tech V-10 Pen. 



3 

115.  Pilot Hi - tech V-7 Pen. 
116.  Ball Pen (Montex). 
117.  Uniball eye Pen. 
118.  T - Max Pen (Rorito). 
119.  Pilot Laxer Pen. 
120.  Binder Clip Small/Medium. 
121.  T Pin. 
122.  White Board Marker Pen (Cello/Kores/Camlin). 
123.  Cashio DJ-120-D 12 Digit Two way Power (Big Calculator). 
124.  Typing Paper (Standard Size) Best Quality. 
125.  Duplicating Paper (MB Brand or Equivalent to MB Brand). 
126.  Golden Leaf (use of Book Print). 
127.  Thread (Chain Chhap) No. 10. 
128.  Rexin Superior Quality 20 Meter Roll. 
129.  Fevicol White 500 ml. 
130.  Card sheet Colour (Hard Quality). 
131.  Rexin (Ordinery). 



LIST OF COMPUTER ARTICLES.  

S.No. Name of Computer Atricles. 
1.  C.D. Recordable (Sony/Moser bear/HP). 
2.  C.D. Rewritable (Sony/Moser bear/HP). 
3.  DVD Recordable (Sony/Moser bear/HP). 
4.  DVD Rewritable (Sony/Moser bear/HP). 
5.  DVD Recordable Dual Layar (Sony/Moser bear/HP. 
6.  C.D./DVD Bag (Capacity 40 Lather). 
7.  C.D./DVD Casing. 
8.  C.D./DVD Writer Internal PC for (LG/Samsung/Sony/HP). 
9.  C.D./DVD Writer Portable (USB) (LG/Samsung/Sony/HP). 
10.  C.D./DVD Writer Internal for Laptop 

(LG/Samsung/Sony/HP/Asus). 
CMOS Battery (Good Quality). 11.  

12.  Dot Matrix Printer Ribbon LQ 540 Dx OEM. 
13.  Dot Matrix Printer Ribbon LQ 1050 Dx OEM. 
14.  Dot Matrix Printer Ribbon TVS 455 OEM. 
15.  Dot Matrix Printer Ribbon Wep 5235 OEM. 
16.  Printer Ribbon Cartridge Wep Printonix P 5000. 
17.  Printer Ribbon Cartridge Wep Printonix P 7000. 
18.  Printer Ribbon Cartridge Lipi 2250. 
19.  Printer Ribbon Cartridge TVS Platino DP 5000. 
20 Printer Ribbon Cartridge Lipi 6306 Line Printer. 
21.  Headphone (Logitech/iball/Intex). 
22.  Heat Sink Paste. 
23.  Laptop RAM DDR2, 2 GB (Hynex/HP/Samsung/Transcend). 

Laptop RAM DDR3, 2 GB (Hynex/HP/Samsung/Transcend). 
Laptop RAM DDR3, 4 GB (Hynex/HP/Samsung/Transcend). 
Desktop RAM DDR2, 2 GB (Hynex/HP/Samsung/Transcend). 
Desktop RAM DDR3, 2 GB (Hynex/HP/Samsung/Transcend). 

24.  
25.  
26.  
27.  
28.  Laptop RAM DDR3, 4 GI_ 	3(IcHP Samsun /Transcend). 
29.  Mike for Desktop/Notebook Computer. 
30.  Digital Multimeter Standard ratin . 
31.  9V Battery (for Multimeter/LAN taster/ Mike). 
32.  CPU FAN Pentium 4. 
33.  Desktop Speaker (Logitech/Intex/Creative/JBL). 
34.  SATA HDD data cable. 
35.  PATA HDD/DVD ROM data cable. 
36.  External Pocket Hard Disk 2.5" 500 GB 

(Seagate/Samsung/Toshiba/Western Digital). 
External Pocket Hard Disk 2.5" 1 TB 
(Seagate/Samsung/Toshiba/Western Digital). 
External Pocket Hard Disk 2.5" 2 TB 
(Seagate/Samsung/Toshiba/Western Digital). 
Internal 3.5" Hard Disk 2.5" 500 GB SATA 
(Seagate/Samsung/Toshiba/Western Digital). 
Internal 3.5" Hard Disk 2.5" 1 TB SATA 
(Seagate/Samsung/Toshiba/Western Digital). 
Laptop Hard Disk SATA 500 GB 
(Seagate/Samsung/Toshiba/Western Digital). 
Laptop Hard Disk SATA 1 TB (Seagate/Samsung/Toshiba). 
Pen Drive 8 GB (Sandisk/HP/Toshiba/Kingston). 
Pen Drive 16 GB (Sandisk/HP/Toshiba/King_ston). 

37.  

38.  

39.  

40.  

41.  

42.  
43.  
44.  
45.  Pen Drive 32 GB (Sandisk/HP/Toshiba/Kingston). 

Pen Drive OTG 32 GB (Sandisk/HP/Toshiba/Kingston). 
Project Display Cable (VGA) per meter length. 

46.  
47.  
48.  VGA Cable 1.8m/2m. 
49.  SMPS 400 W (Intex/iball/Cooler master). 
50.  TVS Gold Mechanical Keyboard (USB). 



51. UPS Battery 12 V, 7 ah SW' (Exide/Amron/Panasonix APC). 
52. USB Mouse (Logitech/IIP/DelllIdenova/Aced. 
53. Wireless USB Mouse (Logitech/1-113 /Dell/Lenova/Acer). 
54. HD Webcam (Intex/Logitech/iball). 
55. White Greece. 
56. Dot Matrix Printer Mask. 
57. Screw Driver Set with line testcy for Computer use (Taparia). 
58. Screw Driver Set for Laptop and Mobile. 
59. Teflon Paste. 
60. Teflon f_HP Laserjet P1008, 2015, 1010 and 1000). 
61. PCI, PCI express compatible LI-Y1' Card. 
62. PCI USB Card. 
63. Casing for 2.5 Hard Disk. 
64 	USB to dual PS2 Converter. 
65. PATA to SATA Converter. 
66. Desoldering Pump. 
67. Soldering Iron 25 W, and 50W. 
68. Soldering Wire. 
69. Desoldering Wire. 
70. Soldering Paste. 
71. Electric Tape (IST). 
72. USB 2.0 Cable 1.8m/2m (Good Quality for printer and 

Scanned. 
73. USB 2.0 cable 5 m fGood Quality for printer and Scanner). 
74. Lvr Printer cable (Premium Quality). 
75. Power Connector Normal to SAT A. 
76. CD/DVD Cover Plastic/Box Type. 
77. Polish Cloth (Yellow). 
78. Samsung M-40 Fax Cartridge. 
79. Samsung M-43 Fax Cartridge. 
80. _3.5 mm audio cable male to maie. 
81. 3.5 mm audio extension cable approx.3m. 
82. -IIDMI Cable (Premium Quality) 1.8m/2m. 
83. 3 RCA male to 3RCA male audio video cable 1.8m 
84. S-Video male to S-Video male cable 1.8m/2m. 
85. 3.5 mm to two RCA Female connector/cable. 
86. 8 GB Micro SD Card for mobile. 
87. 16 GB Micro SD Card for mobile. 
88. 32 GB Micro SD Card for mobile. 
89. Computer Power cable (Copper wire, good quality). 
90. Multi memory Card reader (Intcqiball/Sandisk/Quantum). 
91. Spike Guard/Extension 4/6 Universal Socket, Cable length 

approx 1.8m/2m. 
92. Spike Guard/Extension 4/6 Universal Socket, cable length 

approx 3m or above. 
93. Network Tester (RJ-45 and RJ-11) Good Quality. 
94. 8 Port Network Switch (D -Link/ Netgear/Cisco). 
95. Crimping Tool R,J 45 (D-Link) 
96. Cat 6 UTP Patch cord 1 m (D-Link/Finolex/Quantum). 
97. Cat 6 UTP patch cord 2 m (D-Link/Finolex/Quantum). 
98. Cat 6 UTP patch cord 5 m (D-Link/Finolex/Quanturn). 
99. Cat 6 UTP cable 305 m, 24 awilg (D-Link/Quantum/Finolex). 
100. Wireless access point cum router, 1 WAN and 4 LAN port, 

WPA/WPA2 cncryptin, 802.111)/g/n, up to 30m, 150 Mbps or 
above (D-Link/Netgear/Cisco). 

101. RJ 45 connectors cat 5/6 UTP (D-Link), Box of 100 Pcs. 
102. Cat 6 UTP Keystone jack with complete face 

plate and box (D-Link). 
103. Punching Tool (Krone tool). 



104.  Wi-Fi USB Dongle, 802, llb/n, windows XP 7/8/1inux ready 
(D-Link/ Netgear/ iball). 

105.   Display Port to HDMI Converter. 
106.   Mini HDMI to regular HDMI. 
107.   Micro HDMI to regular HDMI. 
108.   Wireless Keyboard (Company Make). 
109.  USB to PATA/SATA Hard disk drive converter. 


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004
	00000005
	00000006
	00000007
	00000008
	00000009
	00000010



